Size
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
90mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
100mm
110mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
50mm
60mm

Sloan Nursery & Christmas Trees

WB Shade Tree Availability

Latin
Acer x freemanii 'DTR 102’
Acer x freemanii 'DTR 102’
Acer x freemanii 'DTR 102"
Acer x freemanii 'DTR 102"
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred’
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred’
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred’
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred’
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred’
Acer x fremanii 'Bailston’
Acer x fremanii 'Bailston’
Acer x fremanii 'Bailston’
Acer x fremanii 'Bailston’
Acer x fremanii 'Bailston’
Acer x freemanii 'Firefall'
Acer x freemanii 'Firefall'
Acer x freemanii 'Firefall'
Acer x freemanii 'Firefall'
Acer x freemanii 'Celzam'
Acer x freemanii 'Celzam'
Acer x freemanii 'Celzam'
Acer x freemanii 'Celzam'
Acer x freemanii 'Celzam'
Acer x freemanii ' Marmo'
Acer x freemanii ' Marmo'
Acer x freemanii ' Marmo'
Acer x freemanii 'Sienna Glen
Acer x freemanii 'Sienna Glen
Acer x freemanii 'Sienna Glen
Acer ginnala 'Ruby Slippers'
Acer ginnala 'Ruby Slippers'
Acer ginnala 'Ruby Slippers'
Acer ginnala 'Ruby Slippers'
Acer nigrum 'Green Column'
Acer nigrum 'Green Column'
Acer nigrum 'Green Column'

Acer platanoides 'Royal Red'
Acer platanoides 'Royal Red'
Acer platanoides 'Royal Red'
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King'
Acer platanoides 'Crimson King'

Common
Autumn Fantasy Maple
Autumn Fantasy Maple
Autumn Fantasy Maple
Autumn Fantasy Maple

Autumn Blaze Maple
Autumn Blaze Maple
Autumn Blaze Maple
Autumn Blaze Maple
Autumn Blaze Maple
First Editions Matador Maple
First Editions Matador Maple
First Editions Matador Maple
First Editions Matador Maple
First Editions Matador Maple
Firefall Maple
Firefall Maple
Firefall Maple
Firefall Maple
Celebration Maple
Celebration Maple
Celebration Maple
Celebration Maple
Celebration Maple
Marmo Maple
Marmo Maple
Marmo Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Ruby Slippers Maple
Ruby Slippers Maple
Ruby Slippers Maple
Ruby Slippers Maple
Green Column Maple
Green Column Maple
Green Column Maple
Crimson King Maple
Crimson King Maple
Royal Red Maple
Royal Red Maple
Royal Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Native Red Maple
Armstrong Red Maple
Armstrong Red Maple

Available
147
63
54
8
50
276
299
132
97
48
12
37
18
10
23
14
11

168
152
63

19
15
67

42
18

43

11

55
10
10
19

112
14

100
117
224
165
42
18

122
129



70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
110mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
45mm
50mm

Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'- Low Branch
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'- Low Branch
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'- Low Branch
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold'- Low Branch
Acer rubrum 'Bowhall'
Acer rubrum 'Bowhall'
Acer rubrum 'Bowhall'
Acer rubrum 'Bowhall'
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Franksred'
Acer rubrum 'Franksred'
Acer rubrum 'Franksred'
Acer rubrum 'Franksred'
Acer rubrum 'Franksred'
Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta'
Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta'
Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta'
Acer rubrum 'Morgan'
Acer rubrum 'Morgan’
Acer rubrum 'Morgan’
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley'
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley'
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley'
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley'
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley'
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley'
Acer saccharinum
Acer saccharinum
Acer saccharinum
Acer saccharinum
Acer saccharum
Acer saccharum
Acer saccharum
Acer saccharum 'Bailsta’
Acer saccharum 'Bailsta’

Armstrong Red Maple
Armstrong Red Maple
Armstrong Red Maple
Armstrong Red Maple
Armstrong Gold Maple
Armstrong Gold Maple
Armstrong Gold Maple
Armstrong Gold Maple
Armstrong Gold Maple
Armstrong Gold Maple- Low Branch
Armstrong Gold Maple- Low Branch
Armstrong Gold Maple- Low Branch
Armstrong Gold Maple- Low Branch
Bowhall Maple
Bowhall Maple
Bowhall Maple
Bowhall Maple
Brandywine Maple
Brandywine Maple
Brandywine Maple
Brandywine Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Redpointe Maple
Red Sunset Maple
Red Sunset Maple
Red Sunset Maple
Red Sunset Maple
Red Sunset Maple
Burgundy Belle Maple
Burgundy Belle Maple
Burgundy Belle Maple
Morgan Red Maple
Morgan Red Maple
Morgan Red Maple
Sun Valley Red Maple
Sun Valley Red Maple
Sun Valley Red Maple
Sun Valley Red Maple
Sun Valley Red Maple
Sun Valley Red Maple
Silver Maple
Silver Maple
Silver Maple
Silver Maple
Sugar Maple
Sugar Maple
Sugar Maple
Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple
Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple

114
52
10

100
45
23
15

20

34

76
24

33
11

50
66
49
41
39
44
44

93
116
53
18

22
20
14
22
43

20
15
15
10

50
43
100
27
108
293
211

62



60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm

70mm
50mm

60mm
40mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
125¢cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
175¢cm
200cm
45mm Single
60mm Single
70mm Single
50mm Clump
50mm Single
60mm Single
50mm Clump
50mm Single
40mm Clump
45mm Clump
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
90mm
50mm
60mm
45mm

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta’
Acer saccharum 'Bailsta’
Acer saccharum 'Bailsta’
Acer saccharum 'Flashfire (JFS-Caddo-2
Acer saccharum 'Flashfire (JFS-Caddo-2
Acer saccharum 'Flashfire (JFS-Caddo-2
Acer saccharum 'Flashfire (JFS-Caddo-2
Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain'
Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain'
Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain'
Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain'
Acer tataricum
Acer tataricum
Acer truncatum x platanoides
Acer truncatum x platanoides
Acer truncatum x platanoides

Acer truncatum x platanoides 'Crimson Sunset'

Acer truncatum x platanoides 'Crimson Sunset'

Acer truncatum x platanoides 'Crimson Sunset'
Acer truncatum x platanoides 'JFS-KW249'

(PP27985)

Acer truncatum x platanoides 'JFS-KW249'

(PP27985)

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra
Amelanchier canadensis- Shrub Form
Amelanchier canadensis- Shrub Form
Amelanchier canadensis- Shrub Form
Amelanchier canadensis- Shrub Form

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance
Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance

Betula nigra
Betula nigra
Betula nigra
Betula nigra
Betula nigra 'Cully’
Betula nigra 'Cully’
Betula nigra 'Cully’
Betula nigra 'Dickinson'
Betula papyrifera
Betula papyrifera
Carpinus betulus
Carpinus betulus
Carpinus betulus
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata'
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata'
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata'
Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine'
Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine'
Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine'
Carpinus caroliniana 'Uxbridge’
Carpinus caroliniana 'Uxbridge’
Celtis occidentalis

Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple
Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple
Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple
Flashfire Sugar Maple
Flashfire Sugar Maple
Flashfire Sugar Maple
Flashfire Sugar Maple
Green Mountain Sugar Maple
Green Mountain Sugar Maple
Green Mountain Sugar Maple
Green Mountain Sugar Maple
Tatarian Maple
Tatarian Maple
Pacific Sunset Maple
Pacific Sunset Maple
Pacific Sunset Maple
Crimson Sunset Maple
Crimson Sunset Maple
Crimson Sunset Maple

Ruby Sunset Maple

Ruby Sunset Maple

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye
Downy Serviceberry Shrub Form
Downy Serviceberry Shrub Form
Downy Serviceberry Shrub Form
Downy Serviceberry Shrub Form

Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry- Shrub Form
Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry- Shrub Form

River Birch
River Birch
River Birch
River Birch
Heritage Birch
Heritage Birch
Heritage Birch
Northern Tribute Birch
Canoe (Paper) Birch
Canoe (Paper) Birch
European Hornbeam
European Hornbeam
European Hornbeam

Pyramidal European Hornbeam (Low Branch)

Pyramidal European Hornbeam (Low Branch)

Pyramidal European Hornbeam (Low Branch)
Frans Fontaine Hornbeam (Low Branch)
Frans Fontaine Hornbeam (Low Branch)
Frans Fontaine Hornbeam (Low Branch)

Rising Fire American Hornbeam
Rising Fire American Hornbeam
Hackberry

22

52

61
90

30
10
50
70
45
104
30

25

25

11

50
75
235
50
44
64

48
10

25
23

49

25
16
21
22
115
168

27
33

21

100



50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
125¢cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
250cm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
60mm
50mm
60mm
50mm
60mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
45mm
50mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
50mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm

Celtis occidentalis
Celtis occidentalis
Celtis occidentalis
Celtis occidentalis
Celtis occidentalis
Cercis canadensis- Shrub Form
Cercis canadensis- Shrub Form
Cercis canadensis- Shrub Form
Cercis canadensis- Shrub Form
Cercis canadensis- Shrub Form
Fagus grandifolia
Fagus grandifolia
Fagus grandifolia
Fagus grandifolia
Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii'
Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold'
Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Draves'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Draves'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Harve'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Harve'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Shademaster'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Shademaster'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Skyline’
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Skyline’
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Skyline'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Sunburst'
Gleditsia tricanthos 'Sunburst'
Gymnocladus dioicus
Gymnocladus dioicus
Gymnocladus dioicus
Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso-JFS'
Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso-JFS'
Juglans nigra
Juglans nigra
Juglans nigra
Juglans nigra
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon'
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon'
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon'
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon'
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon'
Malus 'JFS-KW5' PP 14375
Ostrya virginiana
Platanus x acerifolia
Platanus x acerifolia
Platanus x acerifolia
Platanus x acerifolia
Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood’
Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood'
Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood'
Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood'
Platanus x acerifolia 'Morton Euclid'
Platanus x acerifolia '"Morton Euclid'
Platanus x acerifolia '"Morton Euclid'

Hackberry
Hackberry
Hackberry
Hackberry
Hackberry
Eastern Redbud- Shrub Form
Eastern Redbud- Shrub Form
Eastern Redbud- Shrub Form
Eastern Redbud- Shrub Form
Eastern Redbud- Shrub Form
American Beech
American Beech
American Beech
American Beech
Rivers Purple Beech
Autumn Gold Ginkgo
Magyar Ginkgo
Street Keeper Honey Locust
Street Keeper Honey Locust
Northern Acclaim Honey Locust
Northern Acclaim Honey Locust
Shademaster Honey Locust
Shademaster Honey Locust
Skyline Honey Locust
Skyline Honey Locust
Skyline Honey Locust
Sunburst Honey Locust
Sunburst Honey Locust
Kentucky Coffee Tree
Kentucky Coffee Tree
Kentucky Coffee Tree
Espresso Kentucky Coffee Tree
Espresso Kentucky Coffee Tree
Black Walnut
Black Walnut
Black Walnut
Black Walnut
Worplesdon Sweetgum (Low Branch)
Worplesdon Sweetgum (Low Branch)
Worplesdon Sweetgum (Low Branch)
Worplesdon Sweetgum (Low Branch)
Worplesdon Sweetgum (Low Branch)
Royal Raindrops Crabapple
American Hop Hornbeam/Ironwood
London Planetree
London Planetree
London Planetree
London Planetree
Bloodgood London Planetree
Bloodgood London Planetree
Bloodgood London Planetree
Bloodgood London Planetree
Ovation London Planetree
Ovation London Planetree
Ovation London Planetree

487
143
101
12

22
44
29
27
10
26

199
42

40

263
251
100
120

28

21

125

138

56

16

14

10

16

79

32

34

73

73

104

40

14



80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
70mm
80mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm

Platanus x acerifolia 'Morton Euclid'
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer'
Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer’
Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer'
Pyrus calleryana 'Cleveland Select'
Pyrus calleryana 'Cleveland Select'
Pyrus calleryana 'Cleveland Select'
Pyrus calleryana 'Cleveland Select'
Quercus alba
Quercus alba
Quercus alba
Quercus bicolor
Quercus bicolor
Quercus bicolor
Quercus bicolor
Quercus bicolor
Quercus bicolor
Quercus coccinea
Quercus coccinea
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus palustris
Quercus palustris
Quercus palustris
Quercus palustris
Quercus palustris
Quercus robur x alba JFS - KW2QX
Quercus robur x alba JFS - KW2QX
Quercus robur x alba JFS - KW2QX
Quercus rubra
Quercus rubra
Quercus rubra
Quercus rubra
Quercus robur 'Fastigiate' x Bicolor 'Long'
Quercus robur 'Fastigiate' x Bicolor 'Long'
Quercus robur 'Fastigiate' x Bicolor 'Long'
Quercus x bimundorum 'JFS-KW1QX'
Quercus x bimundorum 'JFS-KW1QX'
Quercus x bimundorum 'JFS-KW1QX'
Quercus x warei 'Nadler'
Quercus x warei 'Nadler'
Syringa reticulata 'lvory Silk’
Tilia americana
Tilia americana
Tilia americana 'Redmond'
Tilia americana 'Redmond'
Tilia americana 'Redmond’
Tilia americana 'Redmond’

Ovation London Planetree
Trembling Aspen
Trembling Aspen
Trembling Aspen
Trembling Aspen
Trembling Aspen
Chanticleer Pear
Chanticleer Pear
Chanticleer Pear

Cleveland Select Pear
Cleveland Select Pear
Cleveland Select Pear
Cleveland Select Pear
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Scarlet Oak
Scarlet Oak
Burr Oak
Burr Oak
Burr Oak
Burr Oak
Pin Oak
Pin Oak
Pin Oak
Pin Oak
Pin Oak
Skinny Genes Oak
Skinny Genes Oak
Skinny Genes Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Regal Prince Oak
Regal Prince Oak
Regal Prince Oak
Streetspire Oak
Streetspire Oak
Streetspire Oak
Kindred Spirit Oak
Kindred Spirit Oak
Ivory Silk Lilac
Basswood
Basswood
Redmond Linden
Redmond Linden
Redmond Linden
Redmond Linden

18
203
93
15

80
160
53

21
33

15
11

15
107
21
12

23

150
152
104

52
117
36

87
22

29
31

11

125
160
21
69
72
33



50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
50mm
70mm

Tilia cordata 'Glenleven'
Tilia cordata 'Glenleven'
Tilia cordata 'Glenleven'
Tilia cordata 'Glenleven'
Tilia cordata 'Greenspire'
Tilia cordata 'Greenspire'
Tilia cordata 'Greenspire'
Tilia cordata 'Greenspire'
Tilia tomentosa 'Sterling'
Ulmus americana 'Brandon’
Ulmus americana 'Brandon’
Ulmus americana 'Brandon’
Ulmus americana 'Princeton’
Ulmus americana 'Princeton’
Ulmus americana 'Princeton’
Ulmus americana 'Princeton’
Ulmus americana 'Princeton’
Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge'
Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge'
Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge'
Ulmus 'Frontier'
Ulmus 'Frontier'
Ulmus 'Frontier'
Ulmus 'Frontier'
Ulmus 'Morton'
Ulmus 'Morton'
Ulmus 'Morton'
Ulmus 'Morton Glossy'
Ulmus 'Morton Glossy'
Ulmus 'Morton Glossy'
Ulmus x 'Homestead'
Ulmus x 'Homestead'

Glenleven Linden
Glenleven Linden
Glenleven Linden
Glenleven Linden
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Sterling Linden
Brandon EIm
Brandon EIm
Brandon EIm
Princeton EIm
Princeton Elm
Princeton Elm
Princeton Elm
Princeton Elm
Valley Forge Elm
Valley Forge EIm
Valley Forge EIm
Frontier EIm
Frontier EIm
Frontier EIm
Frontier EIm
Accolade EIm
Accolade EIm
Accolade EIm
Triumph Elm
Triumph Elm
Triumph Elm
Homestead Elm
Homestead Elm

102
148
79
11
238
147
77
20

54
39
11
27
49

31

25
10
12
88
34
40
64

17
11



